
59 8.—7

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XI.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT.

1906-7.

Salaries. Other Charges Total.

Vote 29.—Department of Justice
£ £ £
3,035 3,035

,, 30.—Supreme Court 5,216 3,550 8,766
,, 31.—Bankruptcy 2,715 1,038 3,753
., 32. —District, Magistrates', and War-

dens' Courts 40,525 12,475 53,000

,, 33.—Criminal Prosecutions 13,500 13,500

,, 34.—Coroners 4,600 4,600

„ 35.—Cook Islands Administration 1,225 1,500 2,725

., 36.—Miscellaneous Services 7,655 7,655

., 37.—Prisons ... 22,516 19,100 41,616

TOTAL OF CLASS XI 75,232 33,418 138,650

.tem. '6-7.19

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE AND PATENT OFFICE
1906-7.

Total number of officers ... 15
£

VOTE No. 29.
Salaries—

Under-Secretary (also Registrar of Patents, Designs,
and Trade-marks, nil)

Chief Clerk
4 Clerks : 1 at £385, 1 at £315 (also Private Secre-

tary to Minister, £25), 1 at £200, 1 at £140
Cadet
4 Clerks, Patent Office : 1 at £320,1 at £175,1 at £140

1 at £105
Cadet, Patent Office
Messenger, <fcc.

600
345

1,040
85

740
65

160

Total—Vote No. 29 ... 3,035

SUPREME COURT.
1906-7.

Total number of officers ... 29
VOTE No. 30.

Salaries—
Auckland—

Registrar and Sheriff
Deputy Registrar and Clerk of Awards

420
220


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

