CLASS XI.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT.

u	-	1906-7.			
	Salaries.	Other Charges	Total.		
	£	£	£		
Vote 29.—Department of Justice	3,035		3,035		
,, 30.—Supreme Court	5,216	3,550	8,766		
,, 31.—Bankruptey	2,715	1,038	3,753		
., 32.—District, Magistrates', and Wardens' Courts	40,525	12,475	53,000		
" 33.—Criminal Prosecutions	•••	13,500	13,500		
" 34.—Coroners	•••	4,600	4,600		
" 35.—Cook Islands Administration	1,225	1,500	2,725		
., 36.—Miscellaneous Services		7,655	7,65 5		
,, 37Prisons	22,516	19,100	41,616		
TOTAL OF CLASS XI	75,232	63,418	138,650		

Item.					1906–7.	
		ICE AND PA		FFICE. 1906-7. 15	£	£
1	VOTE No. 29.					
1	Under-Secretary (also I and Trade-marks, nil)	Registrar of P	atents, l	Designs,	600	
	Chief Clerk			1	345	
	4 Clerks: 1 at £385, 1	at £315 (also	Private	Secre-		
	tary to Minister, £25).				1,040	
	Cadet				85	
	4 Clerks, Patent Office:	1 at £320, 1 at	£175,1	at £140	1	
	1 at £105	***	•••		740	
ĺ	Cadet, Patent Office		•••	•••	65	
	Messenger, &c.	•••		•••	160	
	Тотаь-	—Vоте No. 29	9			3,035
	SUPREM	E COURT.				
	Total nu	mber of officers	•••	1906–7. 29		
i	VOTE No. 30.				. [
	SALARIES-				1	
1	Auckland-			İ	ļ .	
	Registrar and Sheriff				420	
	Deputy Registrar and Cle	erk of Awards			22 0	